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Jarj Ehdokas

nro nro
1. 43
2. 161
3. 55
4. 130
5. 169
6. 110
7. 35
8. 142
9. 82
10. 42
11. 122
12. 5
13. 59
14. 149
15. 173
16. 114
17. 26
18. 154
19. 51
20. 75
21. 162
22. 34
23. 91
24. 180
25. 153
26. 115
27. 37
28. 8
29. 155
30. 52
31. 22
32. 146
33. 80
34. 178
35. 100
36. 44
37. 131
38. 60
39. 158
40. 67
41. 174
42. 123
43. 3

nimi

Lindqvist, Kaj
Vestman, Heikki
Roman, Micaela
Héanninen, Tommi
Kantee, Esa
Mattila, Marketta
Juselius, Carola

Manninen-Ollberg, Marja

Virtanen, Tapio
Lindgvist, Clara
Alaterd, Tuomas
Harkimo, Roy
Sundbéck, Tom
Rantala, Juhani
Lastuvuori, Jenni
Saarnio, Sini-Pilvi
Engblom, Charlotta
Sdderling, Anders
Oljemark, Karl-Erik
Kuntsi, Hanna
Vuoksenranta, Suvi
Hogel, Caroline
Savolainen, Jenni
Toivola, Kirsi
Skogster, Antti
Sademies, Jenni
Kankfelt, Tim
Lindroos, Rasmus
Soderqvist, Markus
Packalén, Rune
Andersson, Martin
Oksanen, Ari
Raike, Pauliina
Sillanpéa, llkka
Kabhri, Lilli
Lindroos, Kicka
Harma, Jokke
Sundstrém, Thomas
Tarvainen, Ritva
Akerfelt, Tanja
Malm, Jari
Asunmaa, Jani

von Flittner, Maria

Aanista laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu
Ryhma

RKP
KOK
RKP
KOK
PS
VIHR
RKP
KOK
SDP
RKP
KOK
LIIK
RKP
KOK
PS
VIHR
RKP
KOK
RKP
SDP
KOK
RKP
KESK
PS
KOK
VIHR
RKP
LIIK
KOK
RKP
RKP
KOK
SDP
PS
VIHR
RKP
KOK
RKP
KOK
RKP
PS
KOK
LIIK

Aanet

381
1352
268
94
225
109
161
89
130
152
80
191
130
76
184
108
127
74
127
108
74
125
61
118
73
102
122
160
67
120
116
54
88
103
101
116
53
88
46
88
100
46
53

Vertausluku

3168,000
2864,000
1584,000
1432,000
1105,000
1057,000
1056,000
954,667
855,000
792,000
716,000
648,000
633,600
572,800
552,500
528,500
528,000
477,333
452,571
427,500
409,143
396,000
384,000
368,333
358,000
352,333
352,000
324,000
318,222
316,800
288,000
286,400
285,000
276,250
264,250
264,000
260,364
243,692
238,667
226,286
221,000
220,308
216,000

valintaraja
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753 Sipoo Tarkastuslaskenta KT23

Adnista laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aanet Vertausluku

nro nro nimi
44, 79 Rissanen, Sari SDP 76 213,750
45, 98 Honkanen, Hilla VIHR 95 211,400
46. 23 Berg, Mari RKP 76 211,200
47. 139 Lehvonen, Simo KOK 45 204,571
48. 46 Lindstrém, Jonas RKP 72 198,000
49. 95 Vanhanen, Rauno KESK 58 192,000
50. 152 Salo, Juha KOK 45 190,933
51. 56 Sandstrém, Stefan RKP 71 186,353
52. 168 Hursti, Jari PS 59 184,167
53. 189 Sinkkonen, Tiina KD 89 181,000
54. 127 Haikonen, Petri KOK 41 179,000
55. 106 Levamo, Tiina-Maria VIHR 77 176,167
56. 41 Lindqvist, Christer RKP 71 176,000
57. 74 Kuntsi, Eva SDP 74 171,000
58. 134 Kopra, Juha KOK 39 168,471
59. 65 Wikstrém, Mia RKP 69 166,737
60. 11 Rope, Timo LIIK 48 162,000
61. 160 Turan, Kadir KOK 38 159,111
62. 64 Weckstrom, Bodil RKP 57 158,400
63. 176 Pietikainen, Markus PS 55 157,857
64. 119 Tuulinen, Juuso VIHR 63 151,000
65. 30 Ginsberg-Sandstrom, Laura RKP 55 150,857
66. 144 Myllynen, Mika KOK 38 150,737
67. 29 Gustafsson, Henrik RKP 45 144,000
68. 157 Tapio, Pauliina KOK 32 143,200
69. 76 Nikkanen, Mari SDP 59 142,500
70. 170 Keinanen, Tuula PS 41 138,125
71. 39 Lindgren, Hans-Peter RKP 44 137,739
72. 148 Pérssinen, Satu KOK 32 136,381
73. 104 Laakso, Laura VIHR 54 132,125
74. 20 Albrecht, Kenneth RKP 41 132,000
75. 145 Nortamo, Peter KOK 30 130,182
76. 4 Forsstrom, Peter LIIK 29 129,600
77. 86 Hamalainen, Monika KESK 56 128,000
78. 33 Haéllfors, Christoffer RKP 41 126,720
79. 150 Ramakkd, Jani KOK 28 124,522
80. 181 Vainio, Joona PS 40 122,778
81. 70 Groéngvist, Kjell SDP 57 122,143
82. 28 Gronroos, Mikael RKP 39 121,846
83. 143 Metsoila, Markku KOK 26 119,333
84. 109 Mattila, Anna-Karoliina VIHR 49 117,444
85. 63 Sallstrém, Simon RKP 38 117,333
86. 147 Putkuri, Jenny KOK 25 114,560
87. 21 Andersson-Lindqvist, Marianne RKP 36 113,143
88. 171 Koponen, Risse PS 36 110,500
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Jarj Ehdokas

nro nro nimi
89. 125 Buddas, Pirkko
90. 57 Sarén, Annika
91. 14 Ullberg, Marten
92. 72 Huotari, Juha

93. 141 Lindstrom, Kia
94. 102 Kiviméaki, Maarit

95. 45 Lindroos, Ossi
96. 138 Laine, Jaana

97. 27 Forss, Maria

98. 166 Haverinen, Jarkko
99. 48 Moen, Arild

100. 156 Tamminen, Ari
101. 103 Kosonen, Riitta-Kaisa

102. 58 Skog, Mimi

103. 85 Hallfors, Sonja

104. 136 Korpiméki, Reetta

105. 77 Petékoski, Pekka

106. 50 Nokelainen, Ann-Christin
107. 2 Finni, Henry

108. 124 Backstrom, Anders
109. 179 Sinda, Jarkko
110. 66 Wikstrom, Vivan
111. 186 Oksman, Marita
112. 163 Vayrynen, Pasi
113. 121 Ylirisku, Pasi

114. 32 Holmberg, Gunilla
115. 132 Kajander, Anna

116. 38 Liljestrom, Tobias
117. 69 Ekstrém, Thomas

118. 164 Bonsdorff, Timo
119. 151 Saarikoski, Michael
120. 61 Suomi, Daniela
121. 159 Tiainen, Jani

122. 118 Selén, Anders

123. 24 Borgstrém, Richard
124. 16 Virtanen, Maarit

125. 133 Komi, Anneli

126. 47 Lundstrom, Wilhelm
127. 172 Kortesniemi, Matti
128. 78 Rauha, Hannele

129. 137 Kosonen, Joonas
130. 62 Syrjalainen, Kari-Matti
131. 93 Tikkanen, Raija

132. 183 Savioja, Hanna
133. 107 Manninen, Matias

Aanista laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Ryhma

KOK
RKP
LIIK
SDP
KOK
VIHR
RKP
KOK
RKP
PS
RKP
KOK
VIHR
RKP
KESK
KOK
SDP
RKP
LIIK
KOK
PS
RKP
KD
KOK
VIHR
RKP
KOK
RKP
SDP
PS
KOK
RKP
KOK
VIHR
RKP
LIIK
KOK
RKP
PS
SDP
KOK
RKP
KESK
KRIP
VIHR

Aanet

24
35
29
50
24
39
27
23
23
29
20
21
34
19
51
21
43
19
28
20
28
19
25
15
21
17
15
15
40
22
15
14
15
21
13
22
14
12
18
33
14
12
a7
76
20

Vertausluku

110,154
109,241
108,000
106,875
106,074
105,700
105,600
102,286
102,194
100,455
99,000
98,759
96,091
96,000
96,000
95,467
95,000
93,176
92,571
92,387
92,083
90,514
90,500
89,500
88,083
88,000
86,788
85,622
85,500
85,000
84,235
83,368
81,829
81,308
81,231
81,000
79,556
79,200
78,929
77,727
77,405
77,268
76,800
76,000
75,500
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Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aanet Vertausluku

nro nro nimi
134. 53 Poutanen, Isak RKP 10 75,429
135. 140 Lindblom, Minna KOK 12 75,368
136. 36 Jarvinen, Maximilian RKP 10 73,674
137. 167 Hult, Eero PS 17 73,667
138. 126 Gill, Sukhdarshan KOK 11 73,436
139. 12 Suomi, Michaela LIIK 20 72,000
140. 49 Nikander, Mauritz RKP 7 72,000
141. 135 Korkeila-Langsjo, Jaana KOK 11 71,600
142. 73 Korhonen, Jon SDP 23 71,250
143. 111 Peltola, Markku VIHR 20 70,467
144, 54 Roos, Ella RKP 7 70,400
145. 182 Nevanlinna, Anu VAS 70 70,000
146. 128 von Hellens, Max KOK 8 69,854
147. 165 Ekebom, Brita PS 16 69,063
148. 25 Ekholm, Kenneth RKP 5 68,870
149. 129 Hyvérinen, Jaana KOK 68,190
150. 31 Hallberg, Emelie RKP 67,404
151. 105 Lehtonen, Harri VIHR 20 66,063
152. 40 Lindgren, Peter RKP 4 66,000
153. 81 Taskinen, Jyrki SDP 20 65,769
154. 177 Sarala, Perttu PS 9 65,000
155. 9 Lundberg, Claudia LIIK 19 64,800
156. 88 Maliniemi, Hannu KESK 39 64,000
157. 117 Segerstedt, Markku VIHR 20 62,176
158. 175 Nevanpera, Kimmo PS 5 61,389
159. 68 Celik, Sinan SDP 17 61,071
160. 188 Pircklén, Anne KD 24 60,333
161. 17 Wallén, Ritva LIIK 15 58,909
162. 96 Hannuksela, Jens VIHR 19 58,722
163. 83 Virtanen, Teija SDP 16 57,000
164. 99 Hyhko, Matti VIHR 18 55,632
165. 87 Malin, Jemina KESK 18 54,857
166. 7 Kuusio, Lea LIIK 11 54,000
167. 84 Vuohelainen, Merja-Hannele SDP 13 53,438
168. 112 Raunio, Petri VIHR 14 52,850
169. 116 Sahlbom, Maija-Liisa VIHR 12 50,333
170. 71 Haarahiltunen, Aslak SDP 50,294
171. 6 Kuronen, Jukka LIIK 49,846
172. 113 Raikkénen, Tuula VIHR 11 48,045
173. 89 Pichler-Hirvonen, Sonja KESK 18 48,000
174. 15 Vikberg, Kai LIIK 46,286
175. 120 Wahlroos, Merja VIHR 45,957
176. 184 Beijar, Kjell KD 18 45,250
177. 101 Kaskisuo, Anu VIHR 44,042
178. 13 Tiri, Elmeri LIIK 43,200
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Jarj Ehdokas
nro

nro nimi
179. 94 Vanamo, Michael
180. 108 Markkanen, Aleksi
181. 97 Hilden, Martti
182. 10 Méaenpaa, Miika
183. 90 Rosenberg, Helena
184. 185 Linnapuomi, Antti
185. 92 Talvitie, Ulla-Britta
186. 187 Parant, Mirjami
187. 19 Lee, Min

188. 191 Vesterinen, Camilla
189. 190 Store, Alexander
190. 18 Kerttula, Suvi

Aanista laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Ryhma

KESK
VIHR
VIHR
LIK
KESK
KD
KESK
KD
FP
KD
KD
FP

Aanet

14

11
10
11

17

12

Vertausluku

42,667
42,280
40,654
40,500
38,400
36,200
34,909
30,167
29,000
25,857
22,625
14,500



